
306 HAYES, KAUKAUNA, WI, 54130-1328
https://www.adashunjones.com

306 HAYES,
KAUKAUNA, WI,
54130-1328

$163,500

You will LOVE the space to spread out in this wonderfully sunny, roomy home. 5 Bd and 3
Full Baths 3 season room off kitchen. Lower level was built as a Mother-in-law Suite &
family rm, office, bdrm, bath & has walkout. New Hot Water Heater and Water Softener in
2014. All appliances stay including...

Kim
Century 21 Ace Realty

• 5 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2724 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Corner Lot, Wooded Features: Formal Dining,Water Softener-Own,Wet
Bar,Wood Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1840

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 884

Tax Amount: 3543

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Freezer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 17X12 Upper

Bedroom 2 10X12 Upper

Bedroom 3 13X13 Upper

Bedroom 4 12X11 Upper

Bedroom 5 10X14 Lower

Family Room 18X17 Lower

Formal Dining Room 14X11 Main

Kitchen 16X14 Main

Living Room 14X20 Main

Unfinished 12X13

Unfinished 2

Other Room 10X6 Lower

Other Room 2 12X13 Main

Other Room 3 5X14 Main



Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Other

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Walk-Out Access

Exterior material: Brick,Shake Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Kim Marty Agent Email: kim.marty@c21ace.com


